
 

99年 04月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交最高 成交最低 成交均價 漲跌 筆數 

2010/4/1 27,000 62.5 61 61.88 2.47 15 

2010/4/2 74,500 62 61.5 61.94 0.06 34 

2010/4/6 38,200 62.5 62 62.06 0.12 20 

2010/4/7 29,300 63 61 62.31 0.25 13 

2010/4/8 197,747 67 61 64.94 2.63 83 

2010/4/9 280,500 68.8 66.3 67.98 3.04 99 

2010/4/12 2,054,000 68 61.2 61.36 -6.62 36 

2010/4/13 2,050,000 67.5 61.4 61.51 0.15 45 

2010/4/14 250,000 68 61.75 65.67 4.16 56 

2010/4/15 421,000 73.5 67.6 71.34 5.67 131 

2010/4/16 197,629 72.3 69.75 71.37 0.03 66 

2010/4/19 151,000 71 68.5 69.15 -2.22 60 

2010/4/20 305,000 70.3 68.41 69.23 0.08 64 

2010/4/21 32,000 69.3 68.7 68.95 -0.28 15 

2010/4/22 139,606 68.5 65.8 67.09 -1.86 55 

2010/4/23 144,000 68.63 66 67.18 0.09 23 

2010/4/26 229,000 68.5 66.79 67.09 -0.09 56 

2010/4/27 62,000 67.3 65 66.43 -0.66 36 

2010/4/28 76,211 66.5 64 65.89 -0.54 25 

2010/4/29 167,127 66.5 65 66.05 0.16 36 

2010/4/30 83,804 67 64 65.12 -0.93 30 

 


